fullfilled League fixtures only

Hi

PI Avg Scr

Malcolm Jones 13 5592 65
Marlon Zoglowek 15 52.13 59
Pete Mack 13 50.38 57
Mike Iwaskiw 14 50.29 60
John Hancock 13 4954 62
Allan Lane 3 48.67 53
Brian Everett 17 48.29 57
James Darby 10 4550 57
Graham Peake 12 4475 58
Cara Zoglowek 2 43.50 45
Penny Smith 3 40.67 45
Paul Jones 11 40.18 48
Rod Smith 12 3958 54
Simon Austin 5 39.40 48
Wendy Mack 1 33.00 33

Undesirables 18 379.28 419
Division 2

Not a Clue

Colombians

Rockhampton Rams

CamA

Happy Shambles

Oddbods

Birdies

Leftovers

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

Loungers

=
o

Fielders
Titbits

el
N e

No Opers
Mind the Gap
Undesirables

[~
g M~ W

Duty Free

21/02/2026 00:57

Statistics

Berkeley and District Skittles League

Undesirables

2025-2026 | Division 2

Top
Scrs

P N W W DN

B

Hi
Spr
12
15
11
15
11
11
16
11

12

P
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
16
17
18
18

Home
Hi
Pl Avg  Scr
8 55.00 64
8 52.88 59
9 50.11 57
9 49.89 60
7 48.29 54
1 47.00 47
10 49.20 57
6 45.67 57
6 42.83 50
1 35.00 35
5 40.80 48
5 38.20 54
4 37.25 46
1 33.00 33

10 378.30 405

w D L
17 0 1
13 0 5
12 0 5
11 0 7
11 0 7
10 0 8
10 0 8
9 0 9
8 0 9
8 0 10
7 0 10
6 0 10
5 0 12
4 0 14
1 0 17

Top
Scrs

4

2
2
1
1

1

Pts
34
26
24
22
22
20
20
18
16
14
14
12
10

I

PN NN OO NN OO OO

(o]

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
57.40 65
51.29 | 55
51.00 57
51.00 53
51.00 62
49.50 53
47.00 55
4525 51
46.67 58
43.50 45
43.50 45
39.67 45
40.57 49
48.00 48
380.50 419

Top
Scrs

3

1
2
1
1

1



