



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Undesirables

2025-2026 | Division 2

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr
Malcolm Jones	13	55.92	65	7	12	8	55.00	64	4	5	57.40	65	3
Marlon Zoglowek	15	52.13	59	2	15	8	52.88	59	2	7	51.29	55	-
Pete Mack	13	50.38	57	3	11	9	50.11	57	2	4	51.00	57	1
Mike Iwaskiw	14	50.29	60	3	15	9	49.89	60	1	5	51.00	53	2
John Hancock	13	49.54	62	2	11	7	48.29	54	1	6	51.00	62	1
Allan Lane	3	48.67	53	1	-	1	47.00	47	-	2	49.50	53	1
Brian Everett	17	48.29	57	-	11	10	49.20	57	-	7	47.00	55	-
James Darby	10	45.50	57	1	16	6	45.67	57	1	4	45.25	51	-
Graham Peake	12	44.75	58	1	11	6	42.83	50	-	6	46.67	58	1
Cara Zoglowek	2	43.50	45	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	43.50	45	-
Penny Smith	3	40.67	45	-	-	1	35.00	35	-	2	43.50	45	-
Paul Jones	11	40.18	48	-	-	5	40.80	48	-	6	39.67	45	-
Rod Smith	12	39.58	54	-	12	5	38.20	54	-	7	40.57	49	-
Simon Austin	5	39.40	48	-	-	4	37.25	46	-	1	48.00	48	-
Wendy Mack	1	33.00	33	-	-	1	33.00	33	-	-	-	-	-
Undesirables	18	379.28	419			10	378.30	405		8	380.50	419	

Division 2		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Not a Clue	18	17	0	1	34	
2	Colombians	18	13	0	5	26	
3	Rockhampton Rams	17	12	0	5	24	
4	Cam A	18	11	0	7	22	
5	Happy Shambles	18	11	0	7	22	
6	Odbods	18	10	0	8	20	
7	Birdies	18	10	0	8	20	
8	Leftovers	18	9	0	9	18	
9	Loungers	17	8	0	9	16	
10	Fielders	18	8	0	10	14	••
11	Titbits	17	7	0	10	14	
12	No Opers	16	6	0	10	12	
13	Mind the Gap	17	5	0	12	10	
14	Undesirables	18	4	0	14	8	
15	Duty Free	18	1	0	17	0	••